Page 1
 | Callipers and VerniersMeasuring Instruments
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E
C
00
01
57
_0
03
7_
M
V
B_
EN
_1
7.
05
.2
02
4
FORMAT Wooden cassette for workplace sliding gauge type
4041
Design: Made of wood with PU foam insert.
Application: Designed to protect pocket, workshop and depth gauge calipers when stored.
Description Article
Wooden case for work- shop calipers 1500mm withtip W90A-40411501
Wooden case for work- shop calipers 200mm W90A-40410200
Wooden case for work- shop calipers 250mm w.tip W90A-40410250
Wooden case for work- shop calipers 300mm with /without tip W90A-40410300
Wooden case for work- shop calipers 400mm W90A-40410503
Wooden case for work- shop calipers 500x250mm long shank W90A-40410502
Wooden case for work- shop callipers 1000mm w/otip W90A-40411000
Wooden case for work- shop callipers 1500mm w/otip W90A-40411500
Wooden case for work- shop callipers 500mm w/o tip W90A-40410500
Wooden case for worksh. calipers 500mm w.tip / long shank W90A-40410501
Wooden case for worksh. calipers 800mm w.tip / long shank W90A-40410801
/1